Fort Belvoir Jewish Congregation

High Holy Day Service Schedule 2020

Service Time Location

Rosh Hashanah

Friday, Sept. 18 (Erev) 7 PM Belvoir Chapel

Saturday, Sept. 19 (Day 1) 10 AM Belvoir Chapel
Mincha/Maariv 7:30 PM Belvoir Chapel

Sunday, Sept. 20 (Day 2) 10 AM RE Center

Tashlich 7 PM TBD

Saturday, Sept. 26 7:30 PM Belvoir Chapel

Yom Kippur

Sunday, Sept. 27 (Kol Nidre) 6:30 PM Belvoir Chapel

Monday, Sept. 28 (Yom Kippur) 10 AM Belvoir Chapel
Yizkor 11:30 AM Belvoir Chapel
Mincha/Neilah 5:30 PM Belvoir Chapel
Fast ends 7:35 PM

Sukkah Raising

Tuesday, Sept. 29 TBD Belvoir Chapel

Sukkot

Friday, Oct. 2 6:30 PM Belvoir Chapel

Saturday, Oct. 3 10 AM Belvoir Chapel

Sunday, Oct. 4 10 AM Belvoir Chapel



Shmini Atzeret/Simchat Torah

Friday, Oct. 9

Saturday, Oct. 10
Yizkor

Sunday, Oct. 11

Monday, October 12

6:30 PM

10 AM

11:30 AM

7 PM

10 AM

Belvoir Chapel
Belvoir Chapel
Belvoir Chapel
Belvoir Chapel

Belvoir Chapel



